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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Freya Park538
Texas East

9.700 9.650 9.7509.700 38.800
2T 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Ava Perez534
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.750 9.750 9.6009.600 38.700
1 1T 3T 2 2 

2 

Jimena Garcia532
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.500 9.700 9.4009.600 38.200
5T 3 3T 5T 3 

3 

Molly Wood536
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.150 9.750 9.5509.700 38.150
10 1T 1T 3 4 

4 

Elsa Meier533
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.700 9.450 9.5009.400 38.050
2T 6T 6T 4 5 

5 

Copie Stark539
Texas East

9.500 9.450 9.4009.500 37.850
5T 6T 5 5T 6 

6 

Skylar Aday531
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.000 9.550 9.4009.200 37.150
11T 5 8T 5T 7 

7 

Reagan Veilleux540
Texas East

9.400 9.100 8.6009.400 36.500
8T 8 6T 13 8 

8 

Chassity Miller529
Gymnastic World

9.450 8.500 9.2509.200 36.400
7 11 8T 10 9T

9T

Raelee Wells535
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.400 8.800 9.2009.000 36.400
8T 10 11T 11 9T

9T

LeiLoni Holcomb537
Texas East

8.800 9.000 9.3009.000 36.100
13 9 11T 9 11 

11 

Emily Dickinson528
Gymnastic World

9.000 7.600 8.9009.100 34.600
11T 12 10 12 12 

12 

Ryleigh Young530
Gymnastic World

9.550 7.000 9.3508.400 34.300
4 13 13 8 13 

13 
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